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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

02

24

53

MIKE
ADDISON

4-2

BEN
CHAMBERLAIN

2-4

55 60 96 100 60 44 18 86 1 100 121 60 84 54 40 42 21 42 2
100 100 180 52 53 0 16 21 16 2+1 44 43 86 81 78 127 18 42 1
100 100 95 60 28 15 118 2 61 100 100 45 95 100 17 100 3
96 95 85 49 68 100 8 19 8 1 38 96 58 44 57 93 18 115
100 60 100 85 60 87 9 21 9 2 80 48 43 58 100 60 76 21 36 1
100 85 41 55 140 80 18 80 2 65 99 96 42 84 15 115

12.20 7.48

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

95

23

78

STEVE
GOW

4-3

FLYNN
JONES

3-4

41 77 68 100 28 60 93 26 8 25 8 1 55 43 62 85 30 59 41 114 24 12 1
100 28 100 140 97 36 16 36 3 60 140 30 85 60 102 18 24 2
60 100 83 100 72 61 17 0 24 8 2 60 85 123 97 96 30 0 10 22 10 1
97 60 59 100 94 51 18 40 1 30 100 83 81 28 125 54 21 54 2
97 100 100 128 40 36 16 36 3 85 23 81 100 24 15 188 1
140 59 85 57 100 15 60 2 85 85 95 100 87 49 18 49 1
73 120 60 100 100 48 17 48 3 81 100 55 100 45 15 120 2

16.28 11.04

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

82

20

29

JOHN
PRESCOTT

3-4

KIERAN
JOY

4-3

55 46 81 84 57 138 18 40 1 85 60 44 140 60 52 60 20 60 1
121 60 97 83 40 90 6 0 4 26 4 1 140 60 96 94 79 0 14 0 24 18 1
134 39 60 61 21 37 82 21 67 1 47 60 80 82 90 65 37 40 22 40
135 39 59 48 140 64 0 21 16 2 100 39 75 140 40 87 20 19 20 2
85 100 41 139 78 58 18 58 2 40 43 46 60 30 41 18 241
27 85 96 43 22 27 100 85 12 0 0 4 35 4 1 32 66 40 81 140 84 18 35 0 3 0 33 2 1
100 59 41 43 68 78 60 21 52 1 60 35 40 26 125 45 100 70 24 70 2

11.07 8.85

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

21

25

08

ANTHONY
BROWN

4-3

TEX
PEARCE

3-4

100 134 45 115 107 15 107 4 45 41 41 41 12 333
125 100 121 45 74 15 36 3 100 100 100 140 21 40 16 40 4
140 100 140 81 40 15 40 3 24 100 45 100 12 232 2
100 140 28 32 137 15 64 3 81 100 100 100 100 20 16 20 4
100 60 100 85 140 16 18 16 3 100 60 140 41 42 15 118 2
41 59 85 79 100 59 18 78 1 60 100 60 100 100 49 32 19 32 3
60 85 96 140 44 0 56 20 22 20 1 60 36 60 100 45 118 42 21 40 2

21.39 17.98

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

57

24

69

JOSEPH
PALFREYMAN

4-2

MARK
VELLACOTT

2-4

125 48 85 87 100 15 56 2 100 140 100 41 100 20 16 20 4
40 60 44 122 60 30 66 79 24 79 1 60 43 26 100 84 45 84 21 59 1
43 60 43 58 58 15 239 95 64 100 100 60 82 18 82 2
135 84 41 59 60 62 60 20 60 1 100 60 45 85 55 60 18 96 1
180 45 40 140 56 40 17 40 1+1 40 85 60 100 100 98 18 18 2
96 58 47 82 43 40 57 78 24 78 60 60 55 100 59 60 39 21 68 1

8.02 11.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

12

23

51

BEN
JONES

4-1

DANIEL
BRAZIER

1-4

58 95 45 45 32 60 92 74 23 74 60 72 54 84 100 41 80 21 10 1
140 100 100 119 18 24 17 24 4 83 100 95 26 92 24 18 81 1
100 59 57 81 42 84 68 21 10 1 81 60 66 134 90 50 20 20 20 1
140 60 100 97 88 16 17 16 2 100 125 26 43 97 50 18 60 2
140 100 93 88 80 14 80 2 41 95 60 43 12 262

10.39 5.59

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

04

23

59

KEVIN
LLOYD

4-3

DANNY
BELSTEN

3-4

97 96 30 83 96 15 99 60 26 50 180 135 50 17 50 1+1
42 80 100 45 60 36 60 21 78 1 100 83 45 57 60 140 16 21 16 2
41 60 100 81 55 44 56 64 24 64 1 99 45 45 36 46 100 95 3 24 32 1
45 40 100 11 59 140 36 70 24 70 2 100 81 95 85 55 44 21 21 20 1
45 35 59 55 85 94 18 128 60 80 140 85 60 36 40 21 40 1
140 60 42 42 140 77 18 77 2 100 58 60 55 95 15 133 1
60 60 135 135 52 39 20 19 20 2 60 140 60 83 98 40 0 21 20 1

9.90 11.35

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4 5 6 7 W
1
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

52

23

26

DAVE
RICHARDS

4-1

SCOTT
ANDREWS

1-4

85 99 57 57 96 67 40 20 40 11 39 60 17 96 96 18 182
96 121 22 56 68 40 98 21 98 1 138 121 60 38 128 0 8 21 8 3
100 121 100 60 29 33 58 21 58 3 7 30 30 140 24 180 18 90 1+1
96 140 79 100 61 21 18 4 2 55 100 82 85 59 42 78 21 78 1
57 60 41 100 137 106 18 106 3 100 57 100 83 99 15 62 2

10.25 10.07

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

83

23

68

DAVE
HARNICK

4-0

SHAUN
HURRELL

0-4

59 45 92 60 37 95 113 21 113 1 100 26 85 45 41 44 84 21 76 1
96 60 100 180 29 36 16 36 1+1 45 32 100 44 95 15 185 1
50 90 177 56 87 41 17 41 0+1 76 100 140 30 35 46 18 74 2
90 56 26 100 97 132 18 132 2 100 38 95 98 135 15 35 2

8.02 6.75

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

14

28

15

PATRIK
WILLIAMS

2-4

JACK
WALKER

4-2

80 100 100 100 59 42 0 21 20 3 75 100 81 45 95 45 60 20 60 1
100 60 60 97 12 184 1 180 44 50 100 127 15 127 2+1
123 43 83 81 59 38 18 74 1 96 44 95 86 83 97 17 97
100 60 100 43 140 18 40 19 40 3 81 83 100 91 58 63 17 21 8 1
80 180 45 100 56 40 17 40 1+1 32 60 100 99 83 15 127 1
100 60 81 120 12 140 2 136 85 125 139 16 14 16 3

13.63 11.07

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

08

26

55

ROBBIE
GORST

2-4

MIKE
PEARCE

4-2

56 43 41 26 45 15 290 90 125 40 180 50 16 18 16 1+1
60 96 76 100 66 79 24 21 24 1 100 41 96 44 68 83 18 69 1
58 60 97 100 46 15 140 1 100 60 45 140 80 76 18 76 2
140 55 119 59 42 46 18 40 2 45 140 85 131 68 32 17 32 2
60 123 58 140 9 69 22 20 22 20 2 140 45 134 16 44 54 23 29 24 16 2
45 60 136 100 71 15 89 2 100 100 85 100 116 15 116 4

9.58 16.06

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

28

24

98

TERRY
ROACH

4-3

ANDY
HITCHMAN

3-4

121 125 45 76 94 20 18 20 2 60 100 60 140 85 56 17 56 2
100 140 100 99 46 15 16 3 100 95 100 54 92 60 17 60 2
100 83 60 60 81 97 20 21 20 1 85 140 100 83 57 0 18 36 2
58 100 60 60 59 96 68 21 68 1 3 100 60 60 100 45 43 21 90 2
140 100 95 60 38 52 16 21 16 2 81 80 97 60 59 58 18 66
60 100 83 45 60 60 86 21 7 1 60 41 78 70 85 59 100 8 23 8 1
100 60 95 59 137 42 8 20 8 2 140 100 100 78 48 17 18 18 3

13.63 13.20

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

10 11 12
X

W
9 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
X

11
X

12 W
3

 OP: Anthony Brown 28.21  OP: Jack Walker 28.15
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MERSEYSIDE MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mike Addison W 4 2 25.02 12.20 2802 112 9 1 1 10+1
Steve Gow W 4 3 25.95 16.28 3399 131 13 2 0 15
John Prescott L 3 4 20.82 11.07 3332 160 8 1 0 9
Anthony Brown W 4 3 28.21 21.39 3329 118 13 5 0 18
Joseph Palfreyman W 4 2 23.57 8.02 2711 115 4 1 1 5+1
Ben Jones W 4 1 27.12 10.39 2495 92 6 3 0 9
Kevin Lloyd W 4 3 23.04 9.90 3202 139 5 3 0 8
Dave Richards W 4 1 25.52 10.25 2501 98 8 1 0 9
Dave Harnick W 4 0 27.83 8.02 2004 72 4 1 1 4+2
Patrik Williams L 2 4 26.14 13.63 2588 99 10 1 1 11+1
Robbie Gorst L 2 4 23.08 9.58 2447 106 6 2 0 8
Terry Roach W 4 3 25.28 13.63 3464 137 10 2 0 12
TOTALS W 43 30 24.85 0.00 34274 1379 96 23 4 118+5

DEVON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ben Chamberlain L 2 4 24.53 7.48 2698 110 7 0 0 7
Flynn Jones L 3 4 23.78 11.04 3163 133 9 1 0 10
Kieran Joy W 4 3 20.29 8.85 3246 160 3 4 0 7
Tex Pearce L 3 4 25.08 17.98 2784 111 15 2 0 17
Mark Vellacott L 2 4 24.69 11.40 2765 112 10 1 0 11
Daniel Brazier L 1 4 23.51 5.59 2092 89 5 0 0 5
Danny Belsten L 3 4 23.59 11.35 3302 140 5 3 1 8+1
Scott Andrews L 1 4 23.26 10.07 2163 93 6 1 1 7+1
Shaun Hurrell L 0 4 23.68 6.75 1634 69 5 1 0 6
Jack Walker W 4 2 28.15 11.07 2871 102 8 0 1 8+1
Mike Pearce W 4 2 26.55 16.06 2921 110 9 3 1 12+1
Andy Hitchman L 3 4 24.98 13.20 3297 132 9 3 0 12
TOTALS L 30 43 24.20 0.00 32936 1361 91 19 4 110+4


